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Damage Deposit Fee
All events are charged a refundable deposit fee. This is returned in full if no damage has occurred to the land (or any of its fixings) during the event.
The level of vehicle risk is dependent on how many and what type of vehicles will be present on site or used for the event. The greater the size/weight and amount of vehicles increase the risk of damage.

Please note, the prices below will apply to events taking place from 1 April 2025 to 31 March 2026.

	Deposit fees for hiring land

	Expected Attendance
	Low Vehicle Risk
	Medium Vehicle Risk
	High Vehicle Risk

	1-500
	£115.00
	£410.00
	£700.00

	501-1000
	£410.00
	£700.00
	£1225.00

	1001+
	£700.00
	£1225.00
	£1770.00+


Note: Deposits of £1770.00+ are negotiable dependent on event. Subject to no damage being caused to the site the deposit will be returned.


Hire Charges
There is a £60.00 administration charge for all events.

Commercial and non-charity events will be charged a hire fee. There is no daily hire charge for fundraising events organised by registered charities. Organisers must provide their charity number to be eligible for this exemption.
Space usage is relevant to how big the area to be used for an event is. This should be indicated on a site plan when organisers apply to hire land.
Please note, the prices below will apply to events taking place from 1 April 2025 to 31 March 2026.

	Hiring land charges
	
	
	



	Expected Attendance
	Small Space Usage
	Medium Space Usage
	Large Space Usage

	1-500
	£275.00
	£410.00
	£555.00

	501-1000
	£410.00
	£555.00
	£820.00

	1001+
	£555.00
	£820.00
	£1100.00+


Set up and take down days are also £265.00 per day.

Note: Daily rates of £1100.00+ are negotiable dependent on event.
image1.jpeg
Chichester District Council




